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2012 Section Five Lacrosse

Team Stats
GATES CHILI 3 21 9 43%
VICTOR 13 67 27 | 47%

Scoring by Quarter
GATES CHILI

VICTOR

Date

5/14/2012
Time

Location VICTOR HS

14%
23%

33%
48%

Tech Win
0 2 10 0/3 8/20 40% 2 12/22 | 54.5%
0 3 25 0/2 12/20 60% 0 12/14  85.7%

GATES CHILI

A| Joe Talarico 1

Player

su - Alexander Chefalo

Joe Corona 5
Casey Pritchard

Greg Statt

London Booker

Zack Campaniello 1

Mike Wentworth

D| Alex Saavedra

Dylan Dix
Ralph Taliento

John Wise 1
Phil Ruf 1
Steve Hilsdorf 1
Gino Cammiilleri

Tyler Jacobson

N R =0

Totals 8 2 21

| G | A | Shots |shoton| GB | TKS|

1
2 5
2
1 2
1 2
1 4
1
2
2 2
1
1 2
2
2
1
9 28 0

2

16
26

8

2

Dylan Dix 12.00 7
Tyler Jacobson 36.00 20
Totals 27

40.0% 4
40.0% 2

Zack Campaniello
Joe Corona

Totals 6

Scoring Table

GC-VI

0-2
0-3
0-4
0-5
0-6
1-6
1-7
1-8
1-9
1-10
1-11
2-11
2-12
3-12
3-13

T |QRT|TIME| GOAL BY

\Y| 1 415 Mitch Rupp
\ 1 401 TJ DiSanto
\ 1 319 Max Hill

\Y| 1 1223 Mitch Rupp
\Y| 2 10:17 John Maloney
\ 2 817 TJ DiSanto
GC 2 |243 Joe Talarico
\Y| 2 1 1:07 Mitch Rupp
\Y| 3 [11:52 Roy Young
\ 3 842 Max Hill

\Y| 3 454 Mitch Rupp
\Y| 3 419 John Maloney
GC 3 3:00 Phil Ruf

\ 4 |2:02 Jordon Hodder
GC 4 151 Zack Campaniello
\ 4 | 1:33 Jordon Hodder

71.4%
9 11 45.0%
14 13 51.9%

P O 8 3 T T

3 0
12 2
ASSIST BY

John Maloney

John Maloney
John Maloney
TJ DiSanto

Steve Hilsdorf

Mitch Rupp
Mitch Rupp
Mike Capezzuto
Max Hill
John Wise
Reyluis Gutierrez

Kyle Haslinger

0

VICTOR

# | Player G | A | Shots |Shoton| GB | TKS|

1 A Mitch Rupp 4 | 2 13 6 5

2 D/ Austin Strang 1 1

3 D Connor Young

4 A Max Hill 2 1 4 2

6 | A Jordon Hodder 2 7 6 2

9 | A Kyle Haslinger 1

11 D Alex Davis 3

12 'M TJ DiSanto 2 1 4 2 9

13 |M Sam Byassee 2 2

14 'M  John Maloney 2 3 15 9 6

15 |G Chris Saar

17 D Patrick Barrow 1 1

20 M Cayden Williamson 1 2

21 |G| Troy Dowdle

23 'M Mike Capezzuto 1 1 1

24 'M Luke Bartkoski 1

25 |A| Roy Young 1 3 1 4

28 ‘M Reyluis Gutierrez 1

31 |M| Dale Mattice 7 1 7

32 D John Novitsky 2 1
Totals 13 | 10 57 27 46 | 0 8

Goalie Stats
Chris Saar

Troy Dowdle
Totals

39.00 7 71.4%
9.00 2 50.0%

15

1 1

B T R (T e

31 | Dale Mattice 75.0% 12
20 = Cayden Williamson 0.0% 0 3 0 0
12 = TJ DiSanto 0.0% 0 1 0 0

Totals

MU | MD QRT|TIME| PT |T PLAYER INFRACTION | Scd
11:09 1.0 V John Novitsky SLASH
2 6142 1.0 VI Patrick Barrow ILLEGAL CHECK
3 [10:35 0.5 |ec Steve Hilsdorf PUSH
3 1:21 0.5 VI Austin Strang PUSH
X 4 0:35 0.5 ec Ralph Taliento PUSH
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